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Basic EKG Courses   9:00am-3:00pm

12-Lead EKG (8Hr.)
9:00am-5:00pm  (Basic EKG Knowledge Required)

FORT LAUDERDALE

Jan 7 	 Fri

Jan 16 	 Sun

Jan 27 	 Thurs

Feb 3 	 Thurs

Feb 16 	 Wed

Feb 27 	 Sun

Mar 8 	 Tues

Mar 13 	 Sun

Mar 25 	 Fri

Apr 7	  Thurs

Apr 13	  Wed

Apr 24	  Sun

May 5 	 Thurs

May 20 	 Fri

May 29 	 Sun

June 3 	 Fri

June 19 	 Sun

June 29 	 Wed

July 7 	 Thurs

July 19 	 Tues

July 31 	 Sun

Aug 12 	 Fri

Aug 16 	 Tues

Aug 28 	 Sun

Sept 9 	 Thurs

Sept 21	 Wed

Sept 25 	 Sun

Jan 21 	 Fri

Feb 4 	 Fri

Mar 18	 Fri

Apr 29	 Fri

May 6	 Fri

June 10	 Fri

July 1	 Fri

Aug 26	 Fri

Sept 16	 Fri

Oct 7	 Fri

Nov 11	 Fri

Dec 16	 Fri

Oct 6 	 Thurs

Oct 21	 Tues

Oct 30	 Sun

Nov 6	 Sun

Nov 17	 Thurs

Nov 30	 Wed

Dec 2	 Fri

Dec 11	 Sun

Dec 23	 Fri

Jan 7 	 Fri

Feb-11 	 Fri

Mar25 	 Fri

Apr 15 	 Fri

May 20 	 Fri

June3 	 Fri

July 22 	 Fri

Aug12 	 Fri

Sept 2 	 Fri

Oct 21 	 Fri

Nov 18 	 Fri

Dec 23 	 Fri

ORLANDO

Jan 21 	 Fri
Feb 4 	 Fri
Mar 18 	 Fri
Apr 29 	 Fri

May 6 	 Fri
June 10 	 Fri
July 1 	 Fri
Aug 26 	 Fri

Sept 16 	 Fri
Oct 7 	 Fri
Nov 11	  Fri
Dec 16 	 Fri

FORT LAUDERDALE

ORLANDO

1.877.828.8723  www.ClinicalSolutionsME.com 1.877.828.8723  www.ClinicalSolutionsME.com1.877.828.8723  www.ClinicalSolutionsME.com

3 EASY WAYS TO REGISTER
1. Register Online: www.ClinicalSolutionsME.com
2. Telephone Registration Line: 1-877-828-8723
3. Fax Completed Registration Form to: 1-866-303-0041

COURSE PRICE LIST
Inquire About Discounted Course Rates For Students and Hospital Employees

BLS Initial Course	 $70
BLS Renewal	 $40 
BLS Same Day ACLS/PALS	 $25
ACLS Recertification	 $125
ACLS Initial	 $180
PALS Renewal	 $125
PALS Initial	 $180                   
BLS  or ACLS Instructor	 $250
IV Certification	 $225
Phlebotomy	 $155
NRP  	 $145
Basic EKG	 $100
12-Lead EKG	 $110
PICC Line	 $225
LEGAL/DOCUMENTATION 	 $125
CCRN Review 	 $200
PHTLS	 $200

Advanced Dificult Airway	 $225
OSHA Compliance Program	 $300
HIPAA Compliance Program	 $300
Textbook Req. for courses: 
ECC Book $25; ACLS $50; PALS $50;  
BLS $25; Basic EKG $20 
TNCC	 $375
Non-ENA Member	 $350
ENA Member
TNCC-I	 $375
Non-ENA Member	 $350
ENA Member
ENPC	 $375
Non-ENA Member	 $350
ENA Member
TCRN Review Course	 $225.00
Critical Care Course	  $450.00

HIV/AIDS Course (2.0)	 $12	
HIPAA  (2.0)	 $12
Domestic Violence (2.0) 	 $12	
Pain Management (1.0) 	 $10
OSHA/Infection Control (2.0)	 $12	
Prevention of Medical Errors (2.0)	 $16
Assisting w/ Medication (4.0) 	 $24
Alzheimer’s  (4.0) 	 $24

Disaster Preparedness Part 1 (2.0)	 $12
Disaster Preparedness  Part 2 (2.0)	$12
Restraints (2.0)	 $12
PED & Adult Moderate Sedation (2.0)	$12
Stroke (2.0)	 $12
Cultural Competency (2.0)	 $12
End of Life Care (2.0)	 $12
Age Specific Competency (2.0)	 $12

ON-LINE COURSES
Take on-line and immediately print your certificates

EMS Courses - Please Call For Available Dates

Advanced Medical Life Support (AMLS)
Air Medical Crew Course
Tactical Medical Operator (TMO)
Pre-Hospital Critical Care
Emergency Pediatric Care (EPC)
Pre-Hospital Emergency Pediatric Provider (PEPP)

Compliance Programs for Medical Facilities

OSHA Compliance Program - Onsite OSHA Employee training, OSHA manual, CEU’s, walkthrough and all 
compliance forms included.   $300.00 per office.
HIPAA Compliance Program - Onsite HIPAA Employee training, Policy and Procedure manual, Security 
Standards, CEU’s and all compliance forms included. $300.00 per office

Trauma Nursing Core Course (TNCC)   9:00am-5:00pm
National ENA Sponsored Course 

Neonatal Resuscitation Program (NRP) 
New AAP/AHA Guidelines / CEU’s Provided • Starts at 9:00am

Jan 13 	 Thurs
Feb 10 	 Thurs
Mar 10 	 Thurs
Apr 14 	 Thurs
May 12 	 Thurs
June 9 	 Thurs

July 14 	 Thurs
Aug 11 	 Thurs
Sept 8 	 Thurs
Oct 13 	 Thurs
Nov 10 	 Thurs
Dec 8 	 Thurs

Jan 8-9 	 Sat-Sun
Feb 5-6 	 Sat-Sun
Mar 5-6 	 Sat-Sun
Apr 2-3 	 Sat-Sun

May 14-15 	 Sat-Sun
June 4-5 	 Sat-Sun
July 9-10 	 Sat-Sun
Aug 6-7 	 Sat-Sun

Ft Lauderdale
Sept 10-11 	 Sat-Sun
Oct 1-2 	 Sat-Sun
Nov 19-20 	 Sat-Sun
Dec 3-4 	 Sat-Sun

Ft Laud/Hollywood

Critical Care Nursing Course (CCNC) (40Hr.) 
9:00am-6:30pm Hollywood/Ft Lauderdale/Orlando

Certified Emergency Nurse (CEN) Course  (16Hr.)
Ft Lauderdale    9:00am - 5:00pm

1.877.243.8885  www.ClinicalSolutionsME.com

To Be Announced - Please Call For Dates - 

877-828-8723

Emergency Nurse Pediatric  Course (ENPC)  (16Hr.)
Ft Lauderdale    9:00am - 5:00pm

Jan 27-30 	 Thurs-Sun
Apr 7-10 	 Thurs-Sun

PICC Line Course
9:00am-5:00pm Hollywood/Ft Lauderdale

Feb 12	 Sat

Apr 23	 Sat

June 11	 Sat

Aug 27	 Sat

Oct 8	 Sat

Dec 31	 Sat

Legal/Documentation Course (16Hr.) 
9:00am-5:00pm Hollywood/Ft Lauderdale

To Be Announced - Please Call For Dates - 

877-828-8723

Advanced/Difficult Airway Course (8Hr.) 
9:00am-5:00pm Hollywood/Ft Lauderdale

Pre Hospital Trauma Life Support (PHTLS) (16Hr.) 
9:00am-5:00pm Hollywood/Ft Lauderdale

To Be Announced - Please Call For Dates - 

877-828-8723

To Be Announced - Please Call For Dates - 

877-828-8723

July 21-24 	 Thurs-Sun
Nov 17-20 	 Thurs to Sun 

To Be Announced - Please Call For Dates - 

877-828-8723



Pediatric Advanced Life Support (PALS)
Clinical Solutions presents PALS like no other organization. 
Our class format is designed to maximize participants’ 
hands-on training and the latest in PALS technology. We 
follow 2020 Guidelines.

Hollywood/Ft. Lauderdale PALS Course
PALS Initial Course (16 Hr.) 9:00am - 5:00pm

Hollywood/Ft. Lauderdale PALS Course
PALS Renewal Course (8 Hr.) 9:00am - 5:00pm

Orlando PALS Course 
PALS Initial Course

PALS Initial Course (16 Hr.) 9:00am - 5:00pm

Jacksonville PALS Initial Course
Day 1: 3pm-11pm • Day 2: 9:00pm-5:00pm

The American Heart Association strongly promotes 
knowledge and proficiency in BLS, ACLS, and PALS and has 
developed instructional materials for this purpose. Use of 
these materials in an educational course does not represent 
course sponsorship by the American Heart Asscociation. 
Any fees charged for such a course, except for a portion 
of fees needed for AHA course materials, do not represent 
income to the Association.

Orlando PALS Course
PALS Renewal Course    9:00am-5:00pm

Tampa PALS Renewal Course   3:00pm-11:00pm

Jacksonville  PALS Renewal Course   3:00pm-11:00pm

IV Certification ( 30Hr.) 2022 9:00am-5:00pm

Jan 4-5 	 Tues-Wed

Jan 8-9 	 Sat-Sun

Jan 25-26 	 Tues-Wed

Feb 10-11 	 Thurs- Fri

Feb 17-18 	 Thurs- Fri

Feb 26-27 	 Sat-Sun

Mar 10-11 	 Thurs- Fri

Mar 16-17 	 Wed- Thurs

Mar 26-27 	 Sat-Sun

Apr 5-6 	 Tues- Wed

Apr 16-17 	 Sat-Sun

Apr 28-29 	 Thurs- Fri

Ft Laud/Hollywood

Orlando
Jan 4-5 	 Tues-Wed

Jan 8-9 	 Sat-Sun

Jan 25-26 	 Tues-Wed

Feb 10-11 	 Thurs- Fri

Feb 17-18 	 Thurs- Fri

Feb 26-27 	 Sat-Sun

Mar 10-11 	 Thurs- Fri

Mar 16-17 	 Wed- Thurs

Mar 26-27 	 Sat-Sun

Apr 5-6 	 Tues- Wed

Apr 16-17 	 Sat-Sun

Apr 28-29 	 Thurs- Fri

Jan 8-9 	 Sat-Sun

Feb 7-8 	 Mon-Tues

Feb 19-20 	 Sat-Sun

Mar 19-20 	 Sat-Sun

Apr 6-7 	 Wed-Thurs

Apr 16-17 	 Sat-Sun

May 14-15 	 Sat-Sun

June 4-5  	 Sat-Sun

July 23-24 	 Sat-Sun

Aug 6-7 	 Sat-Sun 

Sept 	 24-25

Oct 1-2 	 Sat-Sun

Nov 19-20 	 Sat-Sun

Dec 3-4 	 Sat-Sun

Tampa Jacksonville

Jan 5-6 	 Wed-Thurs
Jan 20-21 	 Thurs-Fri
Jan 29-30 	 Sat-Sun
Feb 12-13 	 Sat-Sun
Feb 16-17 	 Wed-Thurs
Feb  22-23 	 Tues-Wed
Mar 2-3 	 Wed-Thurs
Mar 12-13 	 Sat-Sun
Mar 22-23 	 Tues-Wed
Apr  9-10 	 Sat-Sun
Apr 19-20 	 Tues-Wed
Apr 29-30 	 Thurs-Fri

May 7-8 	 Sat-Sun
May 17-18 	 Tues-Wed
May  25-26 	 Wed-Thurs
June 1-2 	 Wed-Thurs
June 16-17 	 Thurs-Fri
June 25-26 	 Sat-Sun
July  5-6 	 Tues-Wed
July 9-10 	 Sat-Sun
July 27-28 	 Wed-Thurs
Aug 2-3	 Tues-Wed
Aug 27-28 	 Sat-Sun
Aug 30-31 	 Tues-Wed

Sept 3-4 	 Sat-Sun
Sept 13-14 	 Tues-Wed
Sept 22-23 	 Thurs-Fri
Oct 5-6 	 Wed-Thurs
Oct 20-21 	 Thurs-Fri
Oct 29-30	 Sat-Sun
Nov 8-9 	 Tues-Wed
Nov 16-17 	 Wed-Thurs
Nov 26-27 	 Sat-Sun
Dec 1-2 	 Thurs-Fri
Dec 10-11 	 Sat-Sun
Dec 28-29 	 Wed-Thurs

Jan 5 	 Wed
Jan 20 	 Thurs
Jan 29 	 Sat
Feb 12 	 Sat
Feb 16 	 Wed
Feb  22 	 Tues
Mar 2 	 Wed
Mar 12 	 Sat
Mar 22 	 Tues
Apr  9 	 Sat
Apr 19 	 Tues
Apr 29 	 Thurs

May 7 	 Sat
May 17 	 Tues
May  25 	 Wed
June 1 	 Wed
June 16 	 Thurs
June 25 	 Sat
July  5 	 Tues
July 9 	 Sat
July 27 	 Wed
Aug 2 	 Tues
Aug 27 	 Sat
Aug 30 	 Tues

Sept 3 	 Sat
Sept 13 	 Tues
Sept 22 	 Thurs
Oct 5 	 Wed
Oct 20 	 Thurs
Oct 29	 Sat
Nov 8 	 Tues
Nov 16 	 Wed
Nov 26 	 Sat
Dec 1 	 Thurs
Dec 10 	 Sat
Dec 28 	 Wed

Jan 22-23 	 Sat-Sun

Feb 14-15 	 Mon-Tues

Mar 5-6 	 Sat-Sun

Apr 20-21 	 Wed-Thurs

May 21-22 	 Sun-Sat

June 20-21 	Mon-Tues

July 30-31 	 Sat-Sun

Aug 17-18 	Wed-Thurs

Sept 13-14 	Tues-Wed

Oct 15-16 	 Sat-Sun

Nov 10-11 	 Thurs-Fri

Dec 10-11 	 Sat-Sun

Jan 13-14 	 Thu-Fri
Jan 29-30 	 Sat-Sun
Feb 12-13 	 Sat-Sun
Feb 22-23 	 Tues-Wed
Mar 2-3 	 Wed-Thurs
Mar 12-13 	 Sat-Sun
Apr 9-10 	 Sat-Sun
Apr 29-30 	 Thu-Fri

May 7-8 	 Sat-Sun
May 25-26 	 Wed-Thurs
June 1-2 	 Wed-Thurs
June 25-26 	 Sat-Sun
July 9-10 	 Sat-Sun
July 27-28 	 Wed-Thurs
Aug 2-3 	 Tues-Wed
Aug 27-28 	 Sat-Sun

Sept 3-4 	 Sat-Sun
Sept 22-23 	 Thu-Fri
Oct 5-6 	 Wed-Thurs
Oct 29-30 	 Sat-Sun
Nov 8-9 	 Tues-Wed
Nov 26-27 	 Sat-Sun
Dec 10-11 	 Sat-Sun
Dec 28-29 	 Wed-Thurs

Jan 13 	 Thu
Jan 29 	 Sat
Feb 12 	 Sat
Feb 22 	 Tues
Mar 2 	 Wed
Mar 12 	 Sat
Apr 9 	 Sat
Apr 29 	 Thurs

May 7 	 Sat
May 25 	 Wed
June 1 	 Wed
June 25 	 Sat
July 9 	 Sat
July 27 	 Wed
Aug 2 	 Tues
Aug 27 	 Sat

Tampa PALS Initial Course  
Day 1: 3:00pm-11pm • Day 2: 9:00pm-5:00pm

Jan 6-7 	 Thurs-Fri
Feb 9-10 	 Wed-Thurs
Mar 21-22 	 Mon-Tues
Apr 4-5 	 Mon-Tues

May 13-14 	 Fri-Sat
June 7-8 	 Tues-Wed
July 21-22 	 Thurs-Fri
Aug 5-6 	 Fri-Sat

Sept 22-23 	 Thurs-Fri
Oct 4-5 	 Tues-Wed
Nov 17-18 	 Thurs-Fri
Dec 2 -3	 Fri-Sat

Jan 6 	 Thurs
Feb 9 	 Wed
Mar 21 	 Mon
Apr 4 	 Mon

May 13 	 Fri
June 7 	 Tues
July 21 	 Thurs
Aug 5 	 Fri

Sept 22 	 Thurs
Oct 4 	 Tues
Nov 17 	 Thurs 
Dec 2 	 Fri

Jan 21-22 	 Fri-Sat
Feb 16-17 	 Wed-Thurs
Mar 3-4 	 Thurs-Fri
Apr 22-23 	 Fri-Sat

May 23-24 	 Mon-Tues
June 23-24 	 Thurs-Fri
July 29-30 	 Fri-Sat
Aug 16-17 	 Tues-Wed

Sept 12-13 	 Mon-Tues
Oct 14-15 	 Fri-Sat
Nov 8-9 	 Tues-Wed
Dec 9-10 	 Fri-Sat

Jan 21 	 Fri
Feb 16 	 Wed
Mar 3 	 Thurs
Apr 22 	 Fri

May 23 	 Mon
June 23 	 Thurs
July 29 	 Fri
Aug 16 	 Tues

Sept 12 	 Mon
Oct 14 	 Fri
Nov 8 	 Tues
Dec 9 	 Fri

May 7-8 	 Sat-Sun

May 19-20 	 Thurs-Fri

May 25-26	 Wed-Thurs

June 2-3	 Thu-Fri

June 14-15 	 Tue-Wed

June 25-26 	 Sat-Sun

July 7-8 	 Thurs-Fri

July 16-17 	 Sat-Sun

July 27-28	  Wed-Thurs

Aug 4-5 	 Thurs-Fri

Aug 20-21	  Sat-Sun

Aug 30-31	  Tue-Wed

Sept 3-4 	 Sat-Sun

Sept 15-16 	 Thurs-Fri

Sept 27-28	  Tues-Wed

Oct 5-6 	 Wed-Thurs

Oct 18-19	  Tues-Wed

Oct 29-30	  Sat-Sun

Nov 3-4 	 Thurs-Fri

Nov 12-1	  Sat-Sun

Nov 29-30	  Tues-Wed

Dec 8-9 	 Thurs-Fri

Dec 17-18	  Sat-Sun

Dec 28-29	  Wed-Thurs

May 7-8 	 Sat-Sun

May 19-20 	 Thurs-Fri

May 25-26	 Wed-Thurs

June 2-3	 Thu-Fri

June 14-15 	 Tue-Wed

June 25-26 	 Sat-Sun

July 7-8 	 Thurs-Fri

July 16-17 	 Sat-Sun

July 27-28	  Wed-Thurs

Aug 4-5 	 Thurs-Fri

Aug 20-21	  Sat-Sun

Aug 30-31	  Tue-Wed

Sept 3-4 	 Sat-Sun

Sept 15-16 	 Thurs-Fri

Sept 27-28	  Tues-Wed

Oct 5-6 	 Wed-Thurs

Oct 18-19	  Tues-Wed

Oct 29-30	  Sat-Sun

Nov 3-4 	 Thurs-Fri

Nov 12-1	  Sat-Sun

Nov 29-30	  Tues-Wed

Dec 8-9 	 Thurs-Fri

Dec 17-18	  Sat-Sun

Dec 28-29	  Wed-Thurs

Fort Myers
Jan 11-12	 Tues-Wed

Feb 5-6	 Sat-Sun

Mar 23-24	 Wed-Thurs

Apr 2-3	 Sat-Sun

May 17-18	 Tues-Wed

June 13-14	 Mon-Tues

July 14-15	 Thurs-Fri

Aug 27-28	 Sat-Sun

Sept 7-8	 Wed-Thu

Oct 8-9	 Sat-Sun

Nov 21-22	 Mon-Tue

Dec 14-15	 Wed-Thu

Sept 3 	 Sat
Sept 22 	 Thurs
Oct 5 	 Wed
Oct 29 	 Sat
Nov 8 	 Tues
Nov 26 	 Sat
Dec 10 	 Sat
Dec 28 	 Wed

Phlebotomy Accredited Course (24Hr.)  9:00am-5:00pm

Jan 6 	 Thurs

Jan 19 	 Wed

Jan 23 	 Sun

Feb 2 	 Wed

Feb 13 	 Sun

Feb 25 	 Fri

Mar 8	 Tues

Mar 20 	 Sun

Mar 31 	 Thurs

Apr 8 	 Fri

Apr 19 	 Tues

Apr 24 	 Sun

May 8 	 Sun

May 18 	 Wed

May 31 	 Tues

June 7 	 Tues

June 15 	 Wed

June 26 	 Sun

Ft Laud/Hollywood
July 1 	 Fri

July 13 	 Wed

July 24 	 Sun

Aug 4  	 Thurs

Aug 21 	 Sun

Aug 24 	  Wed

Sept 1 	 Thurs

Sept 18 	 Sun

Sept 29  	 Thurs

Oct 7 	 Fri

Oct 23 	 Sun

Oct 27 	 Thurs

Nov 2 	 Wed

Nov 15 	 Tues 

Nov 20 	 Sun

Dec 6 	 Tues

Dec 11 	 Sun

Dec 22 	 Thurs

Orlando

Jan 6 	 Thurs
Jan 23 	 Sun
Feb 2 	 Wed
Feb 15 	 Tues
Feb 27 	 Sat
Mar 20 	 Sun
Mar 31 	 Thurs
Apr 8 	 Fri
Apr 24 	 Sun
May 21 	 Sat
May 31 	 Tues
June 11 	 Sat
June 20 	 Mon

July 1 	 Fri
July 23 	 Sat
Aug 6 	 Sat
Aug 24 	 Wed
Sept 1 	 Thurs
Sept 17 	 Sat
Oct 1 	 Sat
Oct 27 	 Thurs
Nov 2 	 Wed
Nov 20 	 Sun
Dec 6 	 Tues
Dec 24 	 Sat

Jan 7 	 Fri
Feb 10 	 Thurs
Mar 22 	 Tues
Apr 5 	 Tues
May 12 	 Thurs
June 6 	 Mon
July 22 	 Fri
Aug 8 	 Mon
Sept 23 	 Fri
Oct 3 	 Mon
Nov 18 	 Fri
Dec 1 	 Thurs

Tampa

Jacksonville
Jan 20 	 Thurs
Feb 17 	 Thurs
Mar 4 	 Fri
Apr 23 	 Sat
May 24 	 Tues
June 22 	 Wed
July 28 	 Thurs
Aug 15 	 Mon
Sept 11 	 Sun
Oct 13 	 Thurs
Nov 9 	 Wed
Dec 12 	 Mon

1.877.828.8723  www.ClinicalSolutionsME.com 1.877.828.8723  www.ClinicalSolutionsME.com1.877.828.8723  www.ClinicalSolutionsME.com

Clinical Solutions ACLS, PALS, and BLS Courses are all Official American Heart 
Association Curriculums and AHA Cards will be Provided upon successful course 
completion. Programs are often less expensive when brought to your location!

   “Enjoyable and Stress-Free Course”
Our goal is to provide the latest in AHA/ACLS technology and teach you how to 
use it. Our diverse staff is dedicated to your ACLS success.  Extensive hands on 
and simulation lab utilized. We follow 2020 AHA Guidelines for CPR & ECC.

Advanced Cardiac Life Support (ACLS)

ACLS, PALS, Basic Life Support Initial  
& Renewal Courses

Hollywood/Ft. Lauderdale ACLS Course 
ACLS Initial & Renewal Course 

Initials: 9am-6pm • Renewals: 9:00am-2:00pm

Orlando ACLS Course
ACLS Initial & Renewal Course 

Initials: 9am-6pm • Renewals: 9:00am-2:00pm

2022 Hollywood/Ft. Lauderdale Schedule
Initial Program: 9:00am-1:00pm / Renewal  9:00am-12:00pm

Every Tues        
Initial Program:  5:00-9:00pm  /     Renewal  5:00pm-8:00pm

Every Weds
Initial Program: 9:00am-1:00pm / Renewal  9:00am-12:00pm

Every Sat
CPR & First Aid Courses: 9:00am Start Time

Every Sat2022 Orlando Schedule
Initial Program: 9:00am-1:00pm / Renewal  9:00am-12:00pm

Every Wed & Sat

Tampa ACLS Course
ACLS Initial & Renewal Course

Initial: 8am-4pm/Renewal: 8am-2pm

Jan 4 	 Tues
Jan 8 	 Sat
Jan 12 	 Wed
Jan 18 	 Tues
Jan 22 	 Sat
Jan 26 	 Wed
Feb 1 	 Tues
Feb 5 	 Sat
Feb 9 	 Wed
Feb 15 	 Tues
Feb 19	  Sat
Feb 23	 Wed
March 1	  Tues
March 5 	 Sat
March 9 	 Wed
March 15 	 Tues
March 19	  Sat
March 23 	 Wed
March 29	  Tues
April 2 	 Sat
April 6 	 Wed
April 12 	 Tues
April 16 	 Sat
April 20 	 Wed
April 26 	 Tues
April 30 	 Sat

May 4 	 Wed
May 10 	 Tues
May 14 	 Sat
May 18 	 Wed
May 24 	 Tues
May 28 	 Sat
May 31 	 Tues
June 4 	 Sat
June 8 	 Wed
June 14 	 Tues
June 18 	 Sat
June 22 	 Wed
June 28 	 Tues
June 30 	 Thurs
July 6 	 Wed
July 12 	 Tues
July 16 	 Sat
July 20 	 Wed
July 26 	 Tues
July 30	  Sat
 Aug 3 	 Wed
Aug 9 	 Tues
Aug 13 	 Sat
Aug 17 	 Wed
Aug 23 	 Tues
Aug 27 	 Sat

Aug 31 	 Wed
Sept 6 	 Tues
Sept 10 	 Sat
Sept 14 	 Wed
Sept 20	  Tues
Sept 24 	 Sat
Sept 28 	 Wed
Oct 4 	 Tues
Oct 8 	 Sat
Oct 12	  Wed
Oct 18 	 Tues
Oct 22 	 Sat
Oct 26 	 Wed
Nov 1 	 Tues
Nov 5 	 Sat
Nov 9 	 Wed
Nov 15	  Tues
Nov 19 	 Sat
Nov 23 	 Wed
Nov 29 	 Tues
Dec 3 	 Sat
Dec 7 	 Wed
Dec 13	  Tues
Dec 17	  Sat
Dec 21 	 Wed
Dec 27 	 Tues
Dec 31 S at

Jan 4 	 Tues
Jan 8 	 Sat
Jan 12	  Wed
Jan 18	  Tues
Jan 22	  Sat
Jan 26 	 Wed
Feb 1 	 Tues
Feb 5 	 Sat
Feb 9 	 Wed
Feb 15 	 Tues
Feb 19	  Sat
Feb 23	 Wed
March 1	  Tues
March 5	  Sat
March 9 	 Wed
March 15 	 Tues
March 19 	 Sat
March 23	 Wed
March 29 	 Tues
April 2 	 Sat
April 6 	 Wed
April 12	  Tues
April 16 	 Sat
April 20	  Wed
 April 26	  Tues
April 30	  Sat
May 4 	 Wed

May 10	  Tues
May 14 	 Sat
May 18 	 Wed
May 24	  Tues
May 28	  Sat
May 31	  Tues
June 4 	 Sat
June 8 	 Wed
June 14 	 Tues
June 18 	 Sat
June 22 	 Wed
June 28 	 Tues
June 30 	 Thurs
July 6 	 Wed
July 12 	 Tues
July 16 	 Sat
July 20 	 Wed
July 26 	 Tues
July 30 	 Sat
 Aug 3 	 Wed
Aug 9 	 Tues
Aug 13 	 Sat
Aug 17 	 Wed
Aug 23 	 Tues
Aug 27 	 Sat
Aug 31 	 Wed

Sept 6 	 Tues
Sept 10 	 Sat
Sept 14 	 Wed
Sept 20 	 Tues
Sept 24	  Sat
Sept 28	  Wed
Oct 4 	 Tues
Oct 8 	 Sat
Oct 12	  Wed
Oct 18	  Tues
Oct 22	  Sat
Oct 26	  Wed
Nov 1 	 Tues
Nov 5 	 Sat
Nov 9 	 Wed
Nov 15 	 Tues
Nov 19 	 Sat
Nov 23	  Wed
Nov 29 	 Tues
Dec 3	  Sat
Dec 7 	 Wed
Dec 13 	 Tues
Dec 17 	 Sat
Dec 21 	 Wed
Dec 27 	 Tues
Dec 31 	 Sat

Jan 6 	 Thurs

Feb 9 	 Wed

March 21	  Mon

April 4 	 Mon

May 13 	 Fri

June 7 	 Tues

July 21	  Thurs

Aug 5	  Fri

Sept 22 	 Thurs

Oct 4 	 Tues

Nov 17 	 Thurs 

Dec 2 	 Fri

Jacksonville ACLS Course
ACLS Initial & Renewal Course

Initial: 8am-4pm/Renewal: 8am-2pm

Jan 21 	 Fri

Feb 16 	 Wed

March 3 	 Thurs

April 22 	 Fri

May 23 	 Mon

June 23 	 Thurs

July 29 	 Fri

Aug 16 	 Tues

Sept 12 	 Mon

Oct 14	  Fri

Nov 8 	 Tues

Dec 9 	 Fri

Fort Myers ACLS Course
ACLS Initial & Renewal Course

Initial: 9am-6pm/Renewal: 9am-2pm

Jan 10 	 Mon

Feb 3 	 Thurs

March 25	  Fri

April 4 	 Mon

May 16 	 Mon

June 15 	 Wed

July 13 	 Wed

Aug 26 	 Fri

Sept 6 	 Tues

Oct 11 	 Tue

Nov 23	  Wed

Dec 12 	 Fri

Basic Life Support (BLS)

Fort Myers PALS Initial Course
Day 1: 3pm-11pm • Day 2: 9:00pm-5:00pm

Fort Myers PALS Renewal Course   3:00pm-11:00pm

Jan 10-11 	 Mon-Tues
Feb 3-4	 Thurs-Fri

Mar 25-26	 Fri-Sat

Apr 4-5	 Mon-Tues

May 16-17	 Mon-Tues

June 15-16	 Wed-Thurs

July 13-14	 Wed-Thurs

Aug 26-27	 Fri-Sati

Sept 6-7	 Tues-Wed

Oct 11-12	 Tues-Wed

Nov 23-24	 Wed-Thurs

Jan 10	  Mon
Feb 3	 Thurs
Mar 25	 Fri
Apr 4	 Mon

May 16	 Mon
June 15	 Wed
July 13	 Wed
Aug 26	 Fri

Sept 6	 Tues
Oct 11	 Tue
Nov 23	 Wed
Dec 16	 Fri

FORT MYERS

Feb 4	 Fri
Apr 1	 Fri
June 12	 Sun
Aug 25	 Thu
Oct 10	 Mon
Dec 13	 Tue


